Comp.Sc. 2012

Jinnah University For Women
Karachi.

NO.Exam/Conf/Result.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed BS(CS) Final Examination, 2012.

S.# Seat No. Enrolment No. Name Father's Name CGPR
1 2910107  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/10005 Urooba Igbal Muhammad Igbal 3.80
2 2910108 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/10006 Uroosa Naseem Muhammad Naseem 3.77
3 2910071 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9969 Fizza Fazal Mahmood Khan 3.65
4 2910086  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9984 Igra Abdul Ghaffar 3.54
5 2910085 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9983 Hina Majid Abdul Majid 3.47
6 2910091 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9989 Rudaba Naz Niaz Ahmed 3.27
7 2910103 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/10001 Sobia Bano Muhammad Ashraf 3.27
8 2910077 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9975 Rida Jamal Hamid Jamal 3.22
9 2910081 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9979 Aiman Khan Saghir Hassan 3.20
10 2910101  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9999 Sidra Mehfooz Mehfooz Ul Haque 3.19
11 2910089  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9987 Nida Jawaid Jawaid Ul Haque Siddiqui 3.03
12 2910080  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9978 Syeda Asma Syed Shamim Uddin Ahmed 3.02
13 2910084 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9982 Hafsa Khan Ageel Ahmed Khan 2.94
14 2910090 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9988 Ramsha Lodhi Muhammad Arif Lodhi 2.88
15 2910082 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9980 Anum Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Muccadam 2.72
16 2910087  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9985 Kainaat Kamil Muhammad Kamil Yageen 2.68
17 2910109 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/10007 Yasmin Khan Docter Khan 2.58
18 2910096 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9994 Sana Arif Arif Mehmood 2.45
19 2910070  2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9968 Ayesha Khan Muhammad Sohail Ahmed Khan 2.36
20 2910083 2009/Comp/BS(CS)/9981 Anum Usman Muhammad Usman 2.28
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Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed BS(IT) Final Examination, 2012.

Seat No.

Enrolment No.

2910119
2910118
2910104
2910113
2910124
2910120
2910122

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed BCS Final Examination, 2012.

2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10017
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10016
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10002
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10011
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10022
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10018
2009/Comp/BS(IT)/10020

Seat No. Enrolment No.
1011320 2010/Comp/BCS/11218
1011316 2010/Comp/BCS/11214
1011314 2010/Comp/BCS/11212
1011334 2010/Comp/BCS/11232
2910074 2009/Comp/BCS/9972

Name

Rafia Nasim
Noreen Hassan
Syeda Fizza Jafri
Asma Ghori
Sidra Nawab
Saima Ehsan

Sara Zaheer

Name

Sadaf Rafiq

Hafsa Liaquat Ali
Amber Hassan Naqvi
Irsa Naseer

Misbah

Father's Name

Nasim Ahmed Bhatti

Ali Hassan

Syed Samsam Haider Jafri
Abdul Mateen Khan Ghori

Nawab Hasan

Syed Ehsan Ur Reheem Kazmi

Zaheer Ahmed

Father's Name

Muhammad Rafiq Awan
Liaquat Ali Isani

Hassan Zubair Naqyvi
Naseer Ahmed

Muhammad Hashim

CGPR

3.75
3.67
3.66
2.73
2.65
2.56
2.49

CGPR

3.39
2.84
2.42
2.40
2.20
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